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WSTIMS For Windows - 3.0.0.5 5/12/2016 - Sunset Lakes Cup - MLCQ
Trick Calculator
Baldwin, Brooke  G3

Total
8320

Pass 1
3920

Pass 2
4400

NOPS
1,344.0

Round 2 Pass 1 Round 2 Pass 2
Seq Skis Trick Credit Points Total .               . Seq Skis Trick Credit Points Total
1 1 T5B Credit 350 350 1 1 B Before 0 0

2 1 TWBB Credit 330 680 2 1 W5F Credit 310 310

3 1 RTWBB Credit 330 1010 3 1 B Credit 60 370

4 1 TBB Credit 200 1210 4 1 RW5F Credit 310 680

5 1 RTBB Credit 200 1410 5 1 W5B Credit 310 990

6 1 T5F Credit 350 1760 6 1 BFLF Credit 550 1540

7 1 TO Credit 200 1960 7 1 BFL Credit 500 2040

8 1 RTO Credit 200 2160 8 1 BFLB Credit 750 2790

9 1 TWO Credit 300 2460 9 1 F Credit 60 2850

10 1 TS Credit 130 2590 10 1 RBFLB Credit 750 3600

11 1 RTS Credit 130 2720 11 1 BFLBB Credit 800 4400

12 1 TB Credit 100 2820 12 1 F Repeat 0 4400

13 1 TF Credit 100 2920

14 1 RTB Credit 100 3020

15 1 RTF Credit 100 3120

16 1 TWLO Credit 480 3600

17 1 TWLB Credit 320 3920

18 1 TWLBB OOC 0 3920


